

The Newport Beach Arts Foundation Invites You to Become a Member!

Founded in 1998, the Newport Beach Arts Foundation, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization is the fund-raising arm of the Newport Beach City Arts Commission. The Arts Commission and the Newport Beach Arts Foundation are dedicated to supporting the visual and performing arts in the City of Newport Beach.

The Foundation engages businesses, individuals, and volunteers in activities to enrich community life throughout the year by supporting the Arts Commission and its cultural arts programming. Foundation members are encouraged to participate in Foundation fund-raising events. Levels of participation are:

\$25	Student
\$50	Individual Friend
\$100	Family
Name(s)	ur name, address and telephone number as you would like them to appear on our List of Members:
	State Zip
Email	
Please mail this application with your check made payable to the Newport Beach Arts Foundation to:	

Newport Beach Arts Foundation P.O. Box 11325 Newport Beach, CA 92658-9998

Or you can join on-line at: www.newportbeachartsfoundation.org -- EIN#33-0802994